Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator February 2021

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
INVERNESS
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
SUMBURGH
TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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87
4149
70
1554
5859

152
1207
1395
1956

289

12
84

26

26
16

5184

11 043

211
141
125
482

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

378

379

790
504
1183

13

13

2515

2894

99
106

Picked Up

829

830

418
887
773

11

13

13

2117

2947

25
31

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

46
186

235

235

Picked Up

19
140
66

226

226

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

829

17
855

855

Picked Up

11
927

939

939

Charter Flights

Table 16

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

77 262
509 1027
586 1289
114 38

- 3
156 132
72 12
7 1

14 2
363 189
949 1478

91 113

91 113

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

83

83

Picked Up

58

58

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

228

228

228

Picked Up

293

293

293
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